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Boys Basketball Schedule 2025

    Date			Opponent		         Location             Time

Mon.	Jan. 6		Columbus			Home			5:30		

Thur. 	Jan. 9		Galena				Away			5:30	

Mon. 	Jan. 13	Riverton			Home			5:30

Mon. 	Jan. 20	Galena			Home			5:30	

Tues. 	Jan. 21	Oswego			Home			5:30

Thur. 	Jan. 23	Girard			Home			5:30	

Mon. 	Jan. 27		SMC				Away			5:30	

Thur. 	Jan. 30	Frontenac			Home			5:30

Mon. 	Feb. 3		Columbus			Away			5:30

Thur. Feb. 6		Riverton			Away			5:30

Mon. 	Feb. 10	Tournament			Baxter		4:00

Thur. 	Feb. 13	Tournament			Baxter		4:00
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